
日本記録   3:29.91
競技No. : 61 男子 4x100m メドレーリレー Ｂ決勝 学生記録   3:34.82
予選No. : 46 大会記録   3:35.00

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m

1 1/4 学関東 法政大 ﾎｳｾｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 56.82  3:40.89
1 由良　柾貴 ﾕﾗ ﾏｻｷ 大3 27.53 56.82 56.82 (  0.56)
2 山尾　隼人 ﾔﾏｵ ﾊﾔﾄ 大3 28.71 1:00.98 1:57.80 ( +0.19)
3 丹保　　陸 ﾀﾝﾎﾞ ﾘｸ 大1 24.71 52.91 2:50.71 ( +0.43)
4 佐々木　駿 ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾝ 大3 24.10 50.18 3:40.89 ( +0.37)

2 1/5 学中部 新潟医福大 ﾆｲｶﾞﾀｲﾌｸ 大学 55.70  3:41.62
1 早坂　　亮 ﾊﾔｻｶ ﾘｮｳ 大3 26.87 55.70 55.70 (  0.53)
2 田中光太郎 ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 大3 29.22 1:02.39 1:58.09 ( +0.41)
3 鈴木　海渡 ｽｽﾞｷ ｶｲﾄ 大4 25.05 53.30 2:51.39 ( +0.13)
4 熊澤　将大 ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ 大3 24.14 50.23 3:41.62 ( +0.39)

3 1/2 学関東 慶應義塾大 ｹｲｵｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 57.83  3:42.16
1 鈴木　基心 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾓﾄｼ 大2 28.18 57.83 57.83 (  0.64)
2 佐藤　翔馬 ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ 大3 28.25 1:00.37 1:58.20 ( +0.17)
3 コーツリアム ｺｰﾂ ﾘｱﾑ 大4 24.50 54.52 2:52.72 ( +0.22)
4 今西　慶太 ｲﾏﾆｼ ｹｲﾀ 大4 23.34 49.44 3:42.16 ( +0.11)

4 1/3 学関東 東洋大 ﾄｳﾖｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 55.45  3:42.56
1 川端　陸椰 ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾘｸﾔ 大3 26.81 55.45 55.45 (  0.59)
2 神田　晴圭 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾖｼ 大4 28.44 1:01.53 1:56.98 ( +0.22)
3 草野　光希 ｸｻﾉ ﾐﾂｷ 大1 25.28 55.20 2:52.18 ( +0.26)
4 土岐　祐介 ﾄｷ ﾕｳｽｹ 大3 24.06 50.38 3:42.56 ( +0.24)

5 1/7 学関東 日本体育大 ﾆｯﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 58.12  3:42.73
1 漆間　　凜 ｳﾙﾏ ﾘﾝ 大2 27.92 58.12 58.12 (  0.60)
2 本田　航平 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ 大3 28.24 1:00.30 1:58.42 ( +0.18)
3 松田　　龍 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳ 大4 25.26 53.66 2:52.08 ( +0.36)
4 早﨑　遼真 ﾊﾔｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾏ 大3 24.39 50.65 3:42.73 ( +0.09)

6 1/6 学関西 関西学院大 ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲ 大学 56.93  3:43.18
1 高　　大輔 ｺｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 大3 27.66 56.93 56.93 (  0.57)
2 平井　佑典 ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳｽｹ 大4 28.07 1:01.48 1:58.41 ( +0.35)
3 永井　悠介 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾕｳｽｹ 大1 25.06 54.31 2:52.72 ( +0.06)
4 堀　　敬貴 ﾎﾘ ｲﾂｷ 大4 24.02 50.46 3:43.18 ( +0.20)

7 1/1 学関西 天理大 ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ 大学 57.19  3:44.17
1 入江　五陸 ｲﾘｴ ｲﾂﾑ 大3 27.84 57.19 57.19 (  0.51)
2 渡辺　翔太 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 大4 28.24 1:01.29 1:58.48 ( +0.09)
3 中村　海人 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ 大4 24.98 54.39 2:52.87 ( +0.29)
4 椎名　建斗 ｼｲﾅ ﾀｹﾄ 大4 24.27 51.30 3:44.17 ( +0.23)

8 1/8 学関東 山梨学院大 ﾔﾏｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 57.67  3:44.23
1 塩塚　航太 ｼｵﾂｶ ｺｳﾀ 大4 28.13 57.67 57.67 (  0.58)
2 斉藤　　大 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲ 大4 28.86 1:02.95 2:00.62 ( +0.28)
3 久保田健太 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｹﾝﾀ 大4 25.30 54.05 2:54.67 ( +0.26)
4 伊藤　裕馬 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾏ 大4 23.91 49.56 3:44.23 ( +0.44)
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